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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Jariya Banu Raja Muhammad Ali 
(HSBN)

Nishan Manzil, 
Thalayamkulam, 
Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

2 11/01/2026 SIJI MOL V S R VASUDEVAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

JAYA VILASOM, 
Edamon, Edamon, 
Edamom, 691307, 

Punalur

  

3 11/01/2026 Amal  P praveen kumar  s 
(FTHR)

0/352 vilayil house 
maniyar po punalur, 
maniyar, punalur, 
maniyar, 691333, 

punalur

  

4 11/01/2026 Smitha  raju raju  NK (FTHR) 0/352 vilayil house 
maniyar po punalur, 
maniyar, punalur, 
maniyar, 691333, 

punalur

  

5 11/01/2026 Shafudeen S Shanavas K (FTHR) Zeenath Manzil, 
Ottakkal, Thenmala, 
Ottakkal, 691308, 

Punalur

  



Jan 12, 2026, 3:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 Nisha Beegum I Isha Beegum (MTHR) Thodiyil Veedu, 
Ottakkal, Thenmala, 
Ottakkal, 691308, 

Punalur

  

7 11/01/2026 RUBY R ROY CHANDAPILLAI M 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

Malethu House, 
Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

8 11/01/2026 Raniya Shaju Shaju (FTHR) Raniya Villa, Aylara, 
Yeroor, Aylara, 691312, 

Punalur

  

9 11/01/2026 Sreekalavathy R Indira (MTHR) Vattathundil Veedu, 
Kalayanadu, Valacode, 
Plachery P O, 691331, 

Punalur

  

10 11/01/2026 SHALU M SABU GEORGY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PANDAKASALA, 
PERUNGALLOOR, 

Ayoor, Ayoor, 691533, 
Punalur

  

11 11/01/2026 Saraswathinivas 
Bhaskaran Adarsh 

Bipitha Gopan (WIFE) Saraswathi nivas, 
Karimpinkonam, Eroor, 
Eroor, 691312, Punalur

  

12 11/01/2026 AZEENA  R BINIS MON S (HSBN) NAJUMA MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

13 11/01/2026 SUNEESH S SHIBU T (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 SUBIN V POONGOTHAI (OTHR) RPL 1C COLONY, 
KOOVAKKADU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KOOVAKAD, 691310, 

Punalur

  

15 11/01/2026 JIBSON PHILIP  JOJO BESTY JOJO (MTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
BUILDING, 

Areeplachy, Anchal, 
Areeplachy, 691333, 

Punalur

  

16 11/01/2026 SALMA S SANAULLA  (FTHR) MARHABA MANZIL, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

17 11/01/2026 SARAH SHIRLY 
ANIYAN

ANIYAN KUNJU P K 
(FTHR)

05/416 PALAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VILAKKUPARA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

18 11/01/2026 Diya Lekshmi P R Prakash R (FTHR) Deepakam, Tholicode, 
Karavaloor, Tholicode, 

691333, Punalur

  

19 11/01/2026 SHARON  ABRAHAM MOLLY  ABY ISACC 
(MTHR)

15/492, valacode, 
valacode, valacode, 

691331, punalur

  

20 11/01/2026 PARVATHY A R AJITH KUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

16/390, VAZHAMON 
VALACODE, 
VALACODE, 

VALACODE, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

21 11/01/2026 NANDANA S BIJU R (FTHR) RAILWAY 
PURAMPOK, 
PATHEKKAR, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
PO, 691305, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

22 11/01/2026 ANANYA SANTHOSH SHIJITHA S (MTHR) 294, AYILARA, 
AYIRANELLUR, 

AYILARA, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


